
(615) 517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com
Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

8.18± Acres in Giles County, TN

tel:6155177675
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
mailto:info%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=828%C2%B1%20sf%20Single%20Family%20Home
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=
https://www.mclemoreauction.com/


2
(615) 517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Table of Contents

Auction Sales Map..................................................................................... 1
Survey....................................................................................................... 2
Warranty Deed.......................................................................................... 3
Legal Description....................................................................................... 5
Title Commitment...................................................................................... 6
Video...................................................................................................... 13

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
mailto:info%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=828%C2%B1%20sf%20Single%20Family%20Home
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QL3ITzLsUvY&feature=emb_title



1
(615)-517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Auction Sales Map

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction?subject=


2
(615) 517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Survey

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
mailto:info%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=828%C2%B1%20sf%20Single%20Family%20Home
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=


3
(615)-517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Warranty Deed

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction?subject=


4
(615)-517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Warranty Deed

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction?subject=


5
(615) 517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Legal Description

 

 

CORB120_2                     HERBERT MARSHALL ETUX 
8.18 ACRES 

 
BEING AND LYING IN THE 7TH CIVIL DISTRICT OF GILES COUNTY, 
TENNESSEE AND LYING NORTH OF AND ADJACENT TO BLEDSOE ROAD, 
BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: 
 
Beginning At A MAG NAIL ON THE NORTH R.O.W. OF BLEDSOE ROAD; SAID 
MAG NAIL BEING THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF THE TRACT BEING 
DESCRIBED, AND THE EAST BOUNDARY OF PHILLIP HENSON ETUX; Thence 
LEAVING SAID ROAD WITH HENSON, N 41°37'02" W For A Distance Of 400.76' 
IRON PIN FOUND; SAID IRON PIN FOUND BEING THE NORTHEAST CORNER 
OF CORNER OF HENSON; Thence CONTINUING WITH HENSON, S 50°19'28" W 
For A Distance Of 363.18' To A IRON PIN FOUND (#1709); Thence N 38°28'59" W 
For A Distance Of 56.25' To A IRON PIN SET; Thence N 35°49'44" W For A Distance 
Of 7.08' To A IRON PIN FOUND (#1709) ON THE SOUTH EDGE AND END OF 
BAILEY LANE; SAID IRON PIN FOUND BEING THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF 
KEITH TAYLOR, AND THE WESTERN MOST NORTHWEST CORNER OF THE 
TRACT BEING DESCRIBED; Thence LEAVING BAILEY LANE AND HENSON 
WITH TAYLOR, N 51°21'11" E For A Distance Of 306.98' To A IRON PIN FOUND 
(#1709); Thence N 43°48'32" E For A Distance Of 281.41' To A IRON PIN FOUND 
(#1709); Thence N 54°12'00" E For A Distance Of 26.97' To A IRON PIN FOUND 
(#1709); SAID IRON PIN FOUND BEING THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF 
TAYLOR; Thence CONTINUING WITH TAYLOR, N 38°36'27" W For A Distance Of 
226.35' To A IRON PIN FOUND (#1709); SAID IRON PIN FOUND BEING THE 
NORTHEAST CORNER OF TAYLOR, THE SOUTH BOUNDARY OF TRAVIS 
BRYANT, AND THE NORTHERN MOST NORTHWEST CORNER OF THE TRACT 
BEING DESCRIBED; Thence WITH BRYANT, N 51°21'35" E For A Distance Of 
298.45' To A IRON PIN FOUND (#1709); SAID IRON PIN FOUND BEING THE 
NORTHEAST CORNER OF THE TRACT BEING DESCRIBED, AND THE WEST 
BOUNDARY OF JAMES SMITH ETUX; Thence WITH SMITH, S 41°52'26" E For A 
Distance Of 662.30' To A MAG NAIL ON THE NORTH R.O.W. OF BLEDSOE 
ROAD; SAID MAG NAIL BEING THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF THE TRACT 
BEING DESCRIBED, AND THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SMITH; Thence 
LEAVING SMITH WITH THE WEST R.O.W. OF SAID ROAD, S 40°11'30" W For A 
Distance Of 183.39' To A POINT; Thence S 45°59'25" W For A Distance Of 94.97' To A 
POINT Thence S 48°43'52" W For A Distance Of 291.23' To The Point Of Beginning 
And Containing 8.18 Acres AS SURVEYED BY KENNETH CARROLL, RLS 
TENNESSEE LICENSE NUMBER 1335, JULY 23, 2020. 
 
BEING THE SAME PROPERTY AS CONVEYED TO HERBERT MARSHALL ETUX 
AS RECORDED IN DEED BOOK 338, PAGE 831, IN THE REGISTER’S OFFICE OF 
GILES COUNTY, TENNESSEE. 

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
mailto:info%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=828%C2%B1%20sf%20Single%20Family%20Home
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=


6
(615) 517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Title Commitment

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
mailto:info%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=828%C2%B1%20sf%20Single%20Family%20Home
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=


7
(615) 517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Title Commitment

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
mailto:info%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=828%C2%B1%20sf%20Single%20Family%20Home
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=


8
(615) 517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Title Commitment

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
mailto:info%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=828%C2%B1%20sf%20Single%20Family%20Home
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=


9
(615) 517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Title Commitment

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
mailto:info%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=828%C2%B1%20sf%20Single%20Family%20Home
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=


10
(615) 517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Title Commitment

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
mailto:info%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=828%C2%B1%20sf%20Single%20Family%20Home
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=


11
(615) 517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Title Commitment

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
mailto:info%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=828%C2%B1%20sf%20Single%20Family%20Home
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=


12
(615) 517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Title Commitment

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
mailto:info%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=828%C2%B1%20sf%20Single%20Family%20Home
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=


13
(615) 517-7675  www.mclemoreauction.com will@mclemoreauction.com

Last Revised and Published on 09/09/20 at 11:24 PM

Video

Table of Contents

tel:6155177675
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
https://www.mclemoreauction.com
mailto:info%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=828%C2%B1%20sf%20Single%20Family%20Home
mailto:will%40mclemoreauction.com%20?subject=
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QL3ITzLsUvY&feature=emb_title


	Auction Sales Map
	Survey
	Warranty Deed
	Legal Description
	Title Commitment
	Video

